
ST. AUGUSTINE’S (E.M) HIGH SCHOOL PUNASA 

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2021 – 2022 

 

Date Day Activity & Academics Remark 

APRIL 2021 

01/04/2021 Thursday New session begins / Re-opening ceremony  

10/04/2021 Saturday Farewell (Class XII)  

12/04/2021 Monday Music & Dance Classes Begin  

MAY 2021 

  Summer vacation  

JUNE 2021 

01/06/2021 

to 

05/06/2021 

Tuesday 

To 

Saturday 

Teachers Training program & syllabus 

preparation   

 

05/06/2021 Saturday Environment day and plantation by 

Students /Teachers 

 

07/06/2021 Monday Re-opening the school  

JULY 2021 

02/07/2021 

& 

03/07/2021 

Friday 

&  

Saturday 

Election of leaders/ Investiture ceremony  

26/07/2021 

to 

31/07/2021 

Monday 

 to  

Saturday 

PA-I Exam  

AUGUST 2021 

07/08/2021 Saturday Open House PA-1  

15/08/2021 Sunday Independence Day Celebration  

20/08/2021 Friday Rakhi making competition   

SEPTEMBER 2021 

04/09/2021 Saturday Teachers outing Picnic  

25/09/2021 Saturday   

OCTOBER 2021 

02/10/2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti   

04/10/2021 

to 

09/10/2021 

Monday  

to 

Saturday 

Swachhata Week / World Animal Day 

Poster Making/Cleanliness/Save Animals 

 

16/10/2021 Saturday Rangoli Making competition  

25/10/2021 

to 

30/10/2021 

 Term I Exam   



NOVEMBER 2021 

13/11/2020 Saturday Open House Term - I  

22/11/2021 

to 

26/11/2021 

Monday 

 to  

Friday 

Sports Meet/Fest  

27/11/2021 Saturday Sports Day celebration/Award Function  

DECEMBER 2021 

1st Week  Students Educational Tour to Local 
Institutions. 

Class XII-   Court 
Class XI-    Punasa Tehsil 
Class X-     Police Station 
Class IX-    Bank 
Class VIII- Electricity Office 
Class VII-  Village Panchayat 
Class VI-   Government Hospital 
Class V-    Post Office 
Class IV-   Vegetable Market 
Class III-   Bus Stand 
Class II-    School Surroundings 
Class I-     Convent Visit 
Class KG I & KG II- Our Own School 

 

 

13/12/2021 

to 

18/12/2021 

Monday 

 to  

Saturday 

PA – II Exam  

18/12/2021 Saturday Christmas Celebration  

20/12/2021 Monday Staff Celebration  

    

JANUARY 2022 

03/01/2022 
to 

08/01/2022 

Monday 
 to  
Saturday 

Pre Board – I  

12/01/2022 Wednesday Youth Day / Vivekananda Jayanti  

FEBRUARY 2022 

07/02/2022 
to 

12/02/2022 

Monday 
 to  
Saturday 

Pre Board – II   

12/02/2022 Saturday Farewell (Class – XII)  

MARCH 2022 

10/03/2022 
to 

19/03/2022 

Monday  
to 

Final Exam 2022  

30/03/2022 

to 

31/03/2022 

Wednesday 

to  

Saturday 

Result Declaration   



 


